
Table 17. Milk Goats-Inventory and Sales: 1982 and 1978 
[For meaning 01 abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text) 

Sales 
Inventory 

Geographic area Milk goats Goat milk 

Sales 
Farms Number Farms Number ($1,000) Farms Gallons 

STATE TOTAL 
~ 

Kentucky __________ 1982 __ 830 4032 202 1 201 64 11 (D) 
1978 __ 105 765 44 295 12 4 (D) 

Table 18. Angora Goats-Inventory and Sales: 1982 and 1978 
[For meaning 01 abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text) 

Sales 
Inventory 

Geographic area Angora goats Mohair 

Sales 
Farms Number Farms Number ($1,000) Farms Pounds 

STATE TOTAL 
Kentucky __________ 1982 __ 13 36 5 14 (Z) - -

1978 __ 23 147 4 17 1 19 592 

Table 19. Mink and Their Pelts-Inventory and Sales: 1982 and 1978 
[For meaning 01 abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text) 

Inventory Sales 

Geographic area 

Farms Number Farms Number 

STATE TOTAL 
Kentucky __________ 1982 __ 6 437 4 328 

1978 __ 22 153 11 285 

COUNTIES, 1982 
Union ___________________ 3 305 3 (D) 
All other counties _________ 3 132 1 (D) 

Table 20. Colonies of Bees and Honey-Inventory and Sales: 1982 and 1978 
[For meaning of abbreviations and symbols, see introductory text) 

Geographic area 

STATE TOTAL 
Kentucky __________ 1982 __ 

1978 __ 

COUNTIES, 1982 
Adair ___________________ _ 
Allen ___________________ _ 
Anderson _______________ _ 
Barren __________________ _ 
Bath ___________________ _ 
Bell ____________________ _ 
Boone __________________ _ 
Bourbon ________________ _ 
Boyd ___________________ _ 
Boyle __________________ _ 

Bracken ________________ _ 
Breathitt ________________ _ 
Breckinridge ____________ _ 
Bullitt ___________________ _ 
Butler __________________ _ 
Galdwell ________________ _ 
Galloway _______________ _ 
Campbell _______________ _ 
Carlisle _________________ _ 
Carroll __________________ _ 

Inventory 

Farms Number 

1 841 
532 

25 
30 
19 
24 
14 
3 

32 
21 
17 
17 

11 
15 
21 
25 
17 
4 
6 

14 
4 
6 

10715 
4539 

118 
180 
62 

147 
54 

9 
103 
132 
42 

136 

39 
46 
68 

121 
83 
16 
25 
97 

8 
21 

Farms 

64 
26 

4 
1 

2 
1 

2 

2 
1 

Sales 

Colonies 01 bees Honey 

Sales 
Number ($1,000) Farms Pounds 

616 11 138 120 124 
491 7 276 141 950 

99 2 2 (D) 
(D) (D) 3 1 412 

2 (D) 
2 (D) 

(D) (D) 
(D) (D) 3 (D) 

1 (D) 
(D) (D) 2 (D) 

(D) (D) 
(D) (D) 2 (D) 

1 (D) 

(D) (D) (D) 

Sales 
($1,000) 

(D) 
(D) 

Sales 
($1,000) 

-
2 

Sales 
($1,000) 

9 
7 

(D) 
(D) 

Sales 
($1,000) 

125 
97 

(D) 
1 

(D) 
(D) 

(D) 
(D) 
(D) 

(D) 
(D) 

(D) 
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